Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative purposes and may be modified without notice
Air service units
Series Airplus
2
A
IR
 T
R

ic
Size 1 - G1/4” 0-8 bar P1=7 bar
Order codes
Version
N : Technopolymer body and metal inserts
T : Technopolymer body and thread
Size and connections
1A : Size 1 - G1/8”
1B : Size 1 - G1/4”
1C : Size 1 - 1/4” NPT only for N version
Pressure measurement options
B : G1/8” - 1/8” NPT thread
M : Integrated pressure gauge
Pressure range
A : 0 - 2 bar
B : 0 - 4 bar
C : 0 - 8 bar
D : 0 - 12 bar
Relieving options
   : With relieving
F : Controlled refiel and improved relieving
L : Without relieving
R : Improved relieving
Knob options
   : Non-lockable version
K : Lockable version
U : Lockable version with universal key
Example : T171BBD : Size 1 pressure regulator for manifold G1/4”, 0 - 12 bar
T 17 1B B D
AIRPLUS_CATALOGO_GENERALE_EN.indd   46AIRPLUS_CATALOGO_GENERALE_EN.indd   46 22/06/2021   13:52:1922/06/2021   13:52:19
Air service units
Series Airplus
2
A
IR
 T
R
E
AT
M
E
N
T
2 | 47 Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative purposes and may be modified without notice
Dimensions
D
1
D
2
L3
L4
L2
B1 B3
B2
D3
Pressure gauge connection port version (B)
Model B1 B2
B3
D1 D2 D3 L2 L3 L4
B version M version
#171.. 48 24 42 48,5
G1/4”
G1/8”

T
2 | 49 Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative purposes and may be modified without notice
Order codes
Version
N : Technopolymer body and metal inserts
T : Technopolymer body and thread
Size and connections
1A : Size 1 - G1/8”
1B : Size 1 - G1/4”
1C : Size 1 - 1/4” NPT only for N version
Pressure measurement options
B : G1/8” thread with flanges X
M : Integrated pressure gauge with flanges X
P : G1/8” thread with extended flanges Y
R : Integrated pressure gauge with extended flanges Y
W : G1/8” thread with flanges Y
Z : Integrated pressure gauge with flanges Y
T 17G 1B M 6 C C C C C C
Pressure range
A : 0 - 2 bar
B : 0 - 4 bar
C : 0 - 8 bar
D : 0 - 12 bar
Number of regulators
2 : n. 2 regulators
3 : n. 3 regulators
4 : n. 4 regulators
5 : n. 5 regulators
6 : n. 6 regulators
Example : T171BM6CCCCCC : Size 1 manifold pressure regulators G1/4”, 0 - 8 bar, integrated pressure gauge
Pressure range
A : 0 - 2 bar
B : 0 - 4 bar
C : 0 - 8 bar
D : 0 - 12 bar
Pressure range
A : 0 - 2 bar
B : 0 - 4 bar
C : 0 - 8 bar
D : 0 - 12 bar
Pressure range
A : 0 - 2 bar
B : 0 - 4 bar
C : 0 - 8 bar
D : 0 - 12 bar
Pressure range
A : 0 - 2 bar
B : 0 - 4 bar
C : 0 - 8 bar
D : 0 - 12 bar
Pressure range
A : 0 - 2 bar
B : 0 - 4 bar
C : 0 - 8 bar
D : 0 - 12 bar
AIRPLUS_CATALOGO_GENERALE_EN.indd   49AIRPLUS_CATALOGO_GENERALE_EN.indd   49 22/06/2021   13:52:2022/06/2021   13:52:20
Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative purposes and may be modified without notice
Air service units
Series Airplus
2
A
IR
 T
R
E
AT
M
E
N
T
2 | 50
Dimensions
D2